PROJECTION:
 10.00
.394
 9.00
.354
 50.0
1.97
8.0

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS6.
OPERATIONAL TEMPERATURE: -40º - +80ºC1.
CONNECTOR SMA TYPE INTERFACE IAW MIL-STD-438B. 2.
RP-SMA TYPE IAW LINX SPECIFICATION [SPC-CON-IFC-RPS]
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A PRODUCTION RELEASE JHAGER
10/7/21
DV
11/12/21
B ADDED BLACK BAND 916MHz PRODUCT. UPDATED
NOTES.
JHAGER
10/11/22
ITEM NUMBER CONNECTOR FREQUENCY BAND COLOR
ANT-315-CW-RH RP-SMA 315MHz GREEN
ANT-315-CW-RH-SMA SMA 315MHz GREEN
ANT-418-CW-RH RP-SMA 418MHz BLUE
ANT-418-CW-RH-SMA SMA 418MHz BLUE
ANT-433-CW-RH RP-SMA 433MHz RED
ANT-433-CW-RH-SMA SMA 433MHz RED
ANT-868-CW-RH RP-SMA 868MHz GRAY
ANT-868-CW-RH-SMA SMA 868MHz GRAY
ANT-916-CW-RH RP-SMA 916MHz YELLOW
ANT-916-CW-RH-SMA SMA 916MHz YELLOW
ANT-916-CW-RH-RPS-BK RP-SMA 916MHz BLACK
ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 COVER, ELEMENT, TPE, BLACK
2 ELEMENT, TUNED, COPPER/SWC STEEL